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Canceled Tour Dates
With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest 

information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to 
start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

1

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/26/2020

Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana

From the Outback to the Glaciers

Iceland: Land of Fire & Ice

London & Paris

National Parks of America

Reflections of Italy

Spotlight on New York City

Spotlight on Tuscany

Shades of Ireland

Spain’s Classics & Portugal

Canyon Country

Colors of Morocco

Discover Croatia, Slovenia & the Adriatic Coast

Exploring Britain & Ireland ft. England, Ireland, Scotland & Wales

Spotlight on Tuscany

The Plains of Africa

Treasures of Europe

Tuscany & the Italian Riviera

Classic Danube
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9/26/2020

9/26/2020

9/26/2020

9/26/2020

9/26/2020

9/26/2020

9/26/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

Croatia & Its Islands

Exploring Britain & Ireland ft. England, Ireland, Scotland & Wales

Highlights of Norway

Iceland: Land of Fire & Ice

Mysteries of India

Peru: From Lima to Lake Titicaca

Tuscany & the Italian Riviera

Autumn in Vermont

Colors of New England featuring Coastal Maine

Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana

Imperial Cities

Italian Vistas

Maritimes Coastal Wonders

National Parks of America

Rome & the Amalfi Coast

Shades of Ireland

Spain & Morocco

Spain’s Classics

Splendid Sicilia
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9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/27/2020

9/28/2020

9/28/2020

9/28/2020

9/28/2020

9/28/2020

9/28/2020

9/29/2020

9/29/2020

9/29/2020

9/29/2020

9/29/2020

9/29/2020

9/29/2020

9/29/2020

Spotlight on the French Riviera

Southern Italy & Sicily

Spotlight on San Antonio

Sunny Portugal

Tuscan & Umbrian Countryside

Colors of Morocco

Countryside of the Emerald Isle

Discover Scotland

Exploring Greece & Its Islands

Norwegian Coastal Voyage

The Plains of Africa

Alpine Lakes & Scenic Trains

Canyon Country

Colors of New England featurig Coastal Maine

Discover Scotland

Islands of New England

Italy’s Treasures

Italian Vistas

Journey Through Egypt & Jordan
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9/29/2020

9/29/2020

9/30/2020

9/30/2020

9/30/2020

9/30/2020

9/30/2020

9/30/2020

9/30/2020

10/1/2020

10/1/2020

10/1/2020

10/1/2020

10/1/2020

10/1/2020

10/1/2020

10/2/2020

10/2/2020

10/2/2020

Shades of Ireland featuring Northern Ireland

Southern Italy & Sicily

Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta

Alpine Lakes & Scenic Trains

Best of Eastern Canada

Canadian Rockies featuring Rocky Mountaineer

Canyon Country

Croatia & Its Islands

Sunny Portugal

Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Islands of New England

Northern Italy and Its Lakes

Reflections of Italy

Spain’s Classics & Portugal

Spotlight on Tuscany

Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta

Autumn in Vermont

British Landscapes
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10/2/2020

10/2/2020

10/2/2020

10/2/2020

10/2/2020

10/2/2020

10/2/2020

10/3/2020

10/3/2020

10/3/2020

10/3/2020

10/3/2020

10/3/2020

10/4/2020

10/4/2020

10/4/2020

10/4/2020

10/4/2020

10/4/2020

Colors of Morocco

Imperial Russia

Spectacular South Africa

Discover Croatia, Slovenia and the Adriatic Coast

Exploring Greece & Its Islands

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Rome & The Amalfi Coast

Cultural Treasures of Japan

Exploring Britain and Ireland ft England, Ireland, Scotland & Wales

Greece Island Hopper

National Parks of America

The Azores

Tropical Costa Rica

Discovering Poland

Heritage of America

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Italian Vistas

Journey Through Southern France

National Parks of America
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10/4/2020

10/4/2020

10/4/2020

10/4/2020

10/4/2020

10/4/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/6/2020

10/6/2020

10/6/2020

10/6/2020

Rome & the Amalfi Coast

Shades of Ireland

Southern Italy & Sicily

Spain & Morocco

Splendid Sicilia

Sunny Portugal

Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta

Classic Danube

Colors of Morocco

Countryside of the Emerald Isle

Discover Scotland

Exploring Greece & Its Islands

Exploring Scotland & Ireland

Magnificent Cities of Central & Eastern Europe

Pacific Northwest and California

Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta

Discover Croatia, Slovenia & the Adriatic Coast

Discover Scotland

Imperial Cities
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10/6/2020

10/6/2020

10/7/2020

10/7/2020

10/7/2020

10/7/2020

10/7/2020

10/7/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/8/2020

Italy’s Treasures

The Complete South Pacific

Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta

Canyon Country

The Baltics Revealed

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Southern Italy & Sicily

Sunny Portugal

Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta

England’s Treasures

Exploring Greece & Its Islands

Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana

Greece: In the Footsteps of Paul the Apostle

Irish Splendor

Italian Vistas

Shades of Ireland

Spain’s Classics & Portugal

Spotlight on New York City

Spotlight on Tuscany
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10/8/2020

10/8/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/10/2020

10/10/2020

10/10/2020

10/10/2020

10/10/2020

Spotlight on Washington D.C.

Treasures of Egypt

Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta

Autumn in Vermont

Canyon Country

Discover Switzerland, Austria & Bavaria

Exploring the Alpine Countries

Germany’s Cultural Cities featuring the Romantic Road

Rome & the Amalfi Coast

Spectacular South Africa

Spotlight on Tuscany

Treasures of Europe

The Plains of Africa

Washington D.C., Niagara Falls & New York City

Classic Danube

Croatia & Its Islands

Discover Switzerland, Austria & Bavaria

Exploring Britain & Ireland ft England, Ireland, Scotland & Wales

Greece Island Hopper
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10/10/2020

10/10/2020

10/11/2020

10/11/2020

10/11/2020

10/11/2020

10/11/2020

10/11/2020

10/11/2020

10/11/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/13/2020

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Kingdoms of Southeast Asia

Autumn in Vermont

Colors of New England featuring Coastal Maine

Discovering Poland

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Roaming Coastal Maine

Splendid Sicilia

Southern Italy & Sicily

Tuscan & Umbrian Countryside

Colors of Morocco

Countryside of the Emerald Isle

Cultural Treasures of Japan

Discover China

Discover Scotland

Exploring Australia

Exploring Greece & Its Islands

Exploring Scotland & Ireland

Colors of New England featuring Coastal Maine
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10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

Discover Croatia, Slovenia & the Adriatic Coast

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Imperial Cities

Israel: A Journey of Faith

Israel: Pilgrimage to the Holy Land

Journey Through Egypt & Jordan

The Complete South Pacific

Reflections of Italy

Shades of Ireland

Shades of Ireland featuring Northern Ireland

Canyon Country

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Irish Splendor

La Belle Seine featuring Paris & Normandy

Southern Italy & Sicily

Spotlight on Paris

Sunny Portugal

Best of Eastern Canada

From the Outback to the Glaciers
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10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

10/17/2020

10/17/2020

10/17/2020

Islands of New England

Machu Picchu & the Galápagos Islands

Northern Italy & Its Lakes

Reflections of Italy

Shades of Ireland

South Pacific Wonders including New Zealand’s North Island

Spotlight on Washington D.C.

Treasures of Egypt

Colors of Morocco

Discover Switzerland, Austria & Bavaria

France Magnifique

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Rome & the Amalfi Coast

The Plains of Africa

Treasures of Ireland

Venice, Florence & Rome

Exploring Britain & Ireland ft. England, Ireland, Scotland & Wales

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Peru: From Lima to the Sacred Valley

collette.com
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10/17/2020

10/17/2020

10/17/2020

10/18/2020

10/18/2020

10/18/2020

10/18/2020

10/18/2020

10/18/2020

10/18/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/20/2020

10/20/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

Tropical Costa Rica

Tuscany and the Italian Riviera

Wonders of China

Iconic Israel

Israel: Pilgrimage to the Holy Land

Italian Vistas

Portugal & Its Islands

Southern Italy & Sicily

Sunny Portugal

Tuscan & Umbrian Countryside

Discover Scotland

Exploring Greece & Its Islands

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Machu Picchu & the Galápagos Islands

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Journey Through Egypt & Jordan

Best of Eastern Canada

Irish Splendor

Sunny Portugal
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TOUR DEPARTURE DATE TOUR NAME



Revised Sept. 23, 2020

Canceled Tour Dates
With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest 

information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to 
start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

13

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/24/2020

10/24/2020

10/25/2020

Discover Panama

Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana

Greece: In the Footsteps of Paul the Apostle

Iceland’s Magical Northern Lights

Irish Splendor

Reflections of Italy

Shades of Ireland

South Pacific Wonders

Spotlight on Tuscany

Treasures of Egypt

Canyon Country

Colors of Morocco

Discover Switzerland, Austria & Bavaria

Exploring the Alpine Countries

Spotlight on Tuscany

The Plains of Africa

Mysteries of India

Peru: From Lima to Lake Titicaca

Tuscan & Umbrian Countryside
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10/26/2020

10/27/2020

10/28/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/31/2020

11/3/2020

11/3/2020

11/4/2020

11/5/2020

11/5/2020

11/5/2020

11/6/2020

11/6/2020

11/7/2020

11/7/2020

11/10/2020

11/12/2020

11/19/2020

Discover Costa Rica

Reflections of Italy

Australia & New Zealand Uncovered

Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana

Greece: In the Footsteps of Paul the Apostle

Kingdoms of Southeast Asia

Spotlight on Tuscany

The Complete South Pacific

Pacific Wonders including New Zealand’s North Island

Greece: In the Footsteps of Paul the Apostle

Patagonia: Edge of the World

Treasures of Egypt

Exploring New Zealand

Spectacular South Africa

Journey Through South America

Mysteries of India

Journey Through Egypt & Jordan

Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana

Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana 
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11/19/2020

11/23/2020

11/28/2020

11/30/2020

12/1/2020

12/2/2020

12/3/2020

12/7/2020

12/7/2020

12/9/2020

12/9/2020

12/10/2020

12/10/2020

12/16/2020

12/31/2020

1/8/2021

1/18/2021

1/24/2021

2/7/2021

Journey to Antarctica

Spotlight on New York City Holiday

Christmas on the Danube

Spotlight on New York City Holiday

Journey Through Egypt & Jordan

Spotlight on New York City Holiday

Spotlight on New York City Holiday

Patagonia: Edge of the World

Spotlight on New York City Holiday

Journey to Antarctica

Spotlight on New York City Holiday

Christmas in London

Christmas on the Danube

Spotlight on New York City Holiday

Patagonia: Edge of the World

Patagonia: Edge of the World

Journey to Antarctica

Patagonia: Edge of the World

Journey to Antarctica
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2/9/2021

2/25/2021

3/5/2021

Patagonia: Edge of the World

Patagonia: Edge of the World

Patagonia: Edge of the World
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