

With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
9/24/2020	Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana
9/24/2020	From the Outback to the Glaciers
9/24/2020	Iceland: Land of Fire & Ice
9/24/2020	London & Paris
9/24/2020	National Parks of America
9/24/2020	Reflections of Italy
9/24/2020	Spotlight on New York City
9/24/2020	Spotlight on Tuscany
9/24/2020	Shades of Ireland
9/24/2020	Spain's Classics & Portugal
9/25/2020	Canyon Country
9/25/2020	Colors of Morocco
9/25/2020	Discover Croatia, Slovenia & the Adriatic Coast
9/25/2020	Exploring Britain & Ireland ft. England, Ireland, Scotland & Wales
9/25/2020	Spotlight on Tuscany
9/25/2020	The Plains of Africa
9/25/2020	Treasures of Europe
9/25/2020	Tuscany & the Italian Riviera
9/26/2020	Classic Danube



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
9/26/2020	Croatia & Its Islands
9/26/2020	Exploring Britain & Ireland ft. England, Ireland, Scotland & Wales
9/26/2020	Highlights of Norway
9/26/2020	Iceland: Land of Fire & Ice
9/26/2020	Mysteries of India
9/26/2020	Peru: From Lima to Lake Titicaca
9/26/2020	Tuscany & the Italian Riviera
9/27/2020	Autumn in Vermont
9/27/2020	Colors of New England featuring Coastal Maine
9/27/2020	Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana
9/27/2020	Imperial Cities
9/27/2020	Italian Vistas
9/27/2020	Maritimes Coastal Wonders
9/27/2020	National Parks of America
9/27/2020	Rome & the Amalfi Coast
9/27/2020	Shades of Ireland
9/27/2020	Spain & Morocco
9/27/2020	Spain's Classics
9/27/2020	Splendid Sicilia



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
9/27/2020	Spotlight on the French Riviera
9/27/2020	Southern Italy & Sicily
9/27/2020	Spotlight on San Antonio
9/27/2020	Sunny Portugal
9/27/2020	Tuscan & Umbrian Countryside
9/28/2020	Colors of Morocco
9/28/2020	Countryside of the Emerald Isle
9/28/2020	Discover Scotland
9/28/2020	Exploring Greece & Its Islands
9/28/2020	Norwegian Coastal Voyage
9/28/2020	The Plains of Africa
9/29/2020	Alpine Lakes & Scenic Trains
9/29/2020	Canyon Country
9/29/2020	Colors of New England featurig Coastal Maine
9/29/2020	Discover Scotland
9/29/2020	Islands of New England
9/29/2020	Italy's Treasures
9/29/2020	Italian Vistas
9/29/2020	Journey Through Egypt & Jordan



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
9/29/2020	Shades of Ireland featuring Northern Ireland
9/29/2020	Southern Italy & Sicily
9/30/2020	Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta
9/30/2020	Alpine Lakes & Scenic Trains
9/30/2020	Best of Eastern Canada
9/30/2020	Canadian Rockies featuring Rocky Mountaineer
9/30/2020	Canyon Country
9/30/2020	Croatia & Its Islands
9/30/2020	Sunny Portugal
10/1/2020	Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana
10/1/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/1/2020	Islands of New England
10/1/2020	Northern Italy and Its Lakes
10/1/2020	Reflections of Italy
10/1/2020	Spain's Classics & Portugal
10/1/2020	Spotlight on Tuscany
10/2/2020	Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta
10/2/2020	Autumn in Vermont
10/2/2020	British Landscapes



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
10/2/2020	Colors of Morocco
10/2/2020	Imperial Russia
10/2/2020	Spectacular South Africa
10/2/2020	Discover Croatia, Slovenia and the Adriatic Coast
10/2/2020	Exploring Greece & Its Islands
10/2/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/2/2020	Rome & The Amalfi Coast
10/3/2020	Cultural Treasures of Japan
10/3/2020	Exploring Britain and Ireland ft England, Ireland, Scotland & Wales
10/3/2020	Greece Island Hopper
10/3/2020	National Parks of America
10/3/2020	The Azores
10/3/2020	Tropical Costa Rica
10/4/2020	Discovering Poland
10/4/2020	Heritage of America
10/4/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/4/2020	Italian Vistas
10/4/2020	Journey Through Southern France
10/4/2020	National Parks of America



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
10/4/2020	Rome & the Amalfi Coast
10/4/2020	Shades of Ireland
10/4/2020	Southern Italy & Sicily
10/4/2020	Spain & Morocco
10/4/2020	Splendid Sicilia
10/4/2020	Sunny Portugal
10/5/2020	Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta
10/5/2020	Classic Danube
10/5/2020	Colors of Morocco
10/5/2020	Countryside of the Emerald Isle
10/5/2020	Discover Scotland
10/5/2020	Exploring Greece & Its Islands
10/5/2020	Exploring Scotland & Ireland
10/5/2020	Magnificent Cities of Central & Eastern Europe
10/5/2020	Pacific Northwest and California
10/6/2020	Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta
10/6/2020	Discover Croatia, Slovenia & the Adriatic Coast
10/6/2020	Discover Scotland
10/6/2020	Imperial Cities



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
10/6/2020	Italy's Treasures
10/6/2020	The Complete South Pacific
10/7/2020	Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta
10/7/2020	Canyon Country
10/7/2020	The Baltics Revealed
10/7/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/7/2020	Southern Italy & Sicily
10/7/2020	Sunny Portugal
10/8/2020	Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta
10/8/2020	England's Treasures
10/8/2020	Exploring Greece & Its Islands
10/8/2020	Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana
10/8/2020	Greece: In the Footsteps of Paul the Apostle
10/8/2020	Irish Splendor
10/8/2020	Italian Vistas
10/8/2020	Shades of Ireland
10/8/2020	Spain's Classics & Portugal
10/8/2020	Spotlight on New York City
10/8/2020	Spotlight on Tuscany

collette.com

7



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
10/8/2020	Spotlight on Washington D.C.
10/8/2020	Treasures of Egypt
10/9/2020	Albuquerque Balloon Fiesta
10/9/2020	Autumn in Vermont
10/9/2020	Canyon Country
10/9/2020	Discover Switzerland, Austria & Bavaria
10/9/2020	Exploring the Alpine Countries
10/9/2020	Germany's Cultural Cities featuring the Romantic Road
10/9/2020	Rome & the Amalfi Coast
10/9/2020	Spectacular South Africa
10/9/2020	Spotlight on Tuscany
10/9/2020	Treasures of Europe
10/9/2020	The Plains of Africa
10/9/2020	Washington D.C., Niagara Falls & New York City
10/10/2020	Classic Danube
10/10/2020	Croatia & Its Islands
10/10/2020	Discover Switzerland, Austria & Bavaria
10/10/2020	Exploring Britain & Ireland ft England, Ireland, Scotland & Wales
10/10/2020	Greece Island Hopper



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
10/10/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/10/2020	Kingdoms of Southeast Asia
10/11/2020	Autumn in Vermont
10/11/2020	Colors of New England featuring Coastal Maine
10/11/2020	Discovering Poland
10/11/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/11/2020	Roaming Coastal Maine
10/11/2020	Splendid Sicilia
10/11/2020	Southern Italy & Sicily
10/11/2020	Tuscan & Umbrian Countryside
10/12/2020	Colors of Morocco
10/12/2020	Countryside of the Emerald Isle
10/12/2020	Cultural Treasures of Japan
10/12/2020	Discover China
10/12/2020	Discover Scotland
10/12/2020	Exploring Australia
10/12/2020	Exploring Greece & Its Islands
10/12/2020	Exploring Scotland & Ireland
10/13/2020	Colors of New England featuring Coastal Maine



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
10/13/2020	Discover Croatia, Slovenia & the Adriatic Coast
10/13/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/13/2020	Imperial Cities
10/13/2020	Israel: A Journey of Faith
10/13/2020	Israel: Pilgrimage to the Holy Land
10/13/2020	Journey Through Egypt & Jordan
10/13/2020	The Complete South Pacific
10/13/2020	Reflections of Italy
10/13/2020	Shades of Ireland
10/13/2020	Shades of Ireland featuring Northern Ireland
10/14/2020	Canyon Country
10/14/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/14/2020	Irish Splendor
10/14/2020	La Belle Seine featuring Paris & Normandy
10/14/2020	Southern Italy & Sicily
10/14/2020	Spotlight on Paris
10/14/2020	Sunny Portugal
10/15/2020	Best of Eastern Canada
10/15/2020	From the Outback to the Glaciers

collette.com ₁₀



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
10/15/2020	Islands of New England
10/15/2020	Machu Picchu & the Galápagos Islands
10/15/2020	Northern Italy & Its Lakes
10/15/2020	Reflections of Italy
10/15/2020	Shades of Ireland
10/15/2020	South Pacific Wonders including New Zealand's North Island
10/15/2020	Spotlight on Washington D.C.
10/15/2020	Treasures of Egypt
10/16/2020	Colors of Morocco
10/16/2020	Discover Switzerland, Austria & Bavaria
10/16/2020	France Magnifique
10/16/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/16/2020	Rome & the Amalfi Coast
10/16/2020	The Plains of Africa
10/16/2020	Treasures of Ireland
10/16/2020	Venice, Florence & Rome
10/17/2020	Exploring Britain & Ireland ft. England, Ireland, Scotland & Wales
10/17/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/17/2020	Peru: From Lima to the Sacred Valley



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
10/17/2020	Tropical Costa Rica
10/17/2020	Tuscany and the Italian Riviera
10/17/2020	Wonders of China
10/18/2020	Iconic Israel
10/18/2020	Israel: Pilgrimage to the Holy Land
10/18/2020	Italian Vistas
10/18/2020	Portugal & Its Islands
10/18/2020	Southern Italy & Sicily
10/18/2020	Sunny Portugal
10/18/2020	Tuscan & Umbrian Countryside
10/19/2020	Discover Scotland
10/19/2020	Exploring Greece & Its Islands
10/19/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/19/2020	Machu Picchu & the Galápagos Islands
10/20/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/20/2020	Journey Through Egypt & Jordan
10/21/2020	Best of Eastern Canada
10/21/2020	Irish Splendor
10/21/2020	Sunny Portugal



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
10/22/2020	Discover Panama
10/22/2020	Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana
10/22/2020	Greece: In the Footsteps of Paul the Apostle
10/22/2020	Iceland's Magical Northern Lights
10/22/2020	Irish Splendor
10/22/2020	Reflections of Italy
10/22/2020	Shades of Ireland
10/22/2020	South Pacific Wonders
10/22/2020	Spotlight on Tuscany
10/22/2020	Treasures of Egypt
10/23/2020	Canyon Country
10/23/2020	Colors of Morocco
10/23/2020	Discover Switzerland, Austria & Bavaria
10/23/2020	Exploring the Alpine Countries
10/23/2020	Spotlight on Tuscany
10/23/2020	The Plains of Africa
10/24/2020	Mysteries of India
10/24/2020	Peru: From Lima to Lake Titicaca
10/25/2020	Tuscan & Umbrian Countryside



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
10/26/2020	Discover Costa Rica
10/27/2020	Reflections of Italy
10/28/2020	Australia & New Zealand Uncovered
10/29/2020	Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana
10/29/2020	Greece: In the Footsteps of Paul the Apostle
10/31/2020	Kingdoms of Southeast Asia
11/3/2020	Spotlight on Tuscany
11/3/2020	The Complete South Pacific
11/4/2020	Pacific Wonders including New Zealand's North Island
11/5/2020	Greece: In the Footsteps of Paul the Apostle
11/5/2020	Patagonia: Edge of the World
11/5/2020	Treasures of Egypt
11/6/2020	Exploring New Zealand
11/6/2020	Spectacular South Africa
11/7/2020	Journey Through South America
11/7/2020	Mysteries of India
11/10/2020	Journey Through Egypt & Jordan
11/12/2020	Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana
11/19/2020	Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls & Botswana



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
11/19/2020	Journey to Antarctica
11/23/2020	Spotlight on New York City Holiday
11/28/2020	Christmas on the Danube
11/30/2020	Spotlight on New York City Holiday
12/1/2020	Journey Through Egypt & Jordan
12/2/2020	Spotlight on New York City Holiday
12/3/2020	Spotlight on New York City Holiday
12/7/2020	Patagonia: Edge of the World
12/7/2020	Spotlight on New York City Holiday
12/9/2020	Journey to Antarctica
12/9/2020	Spotlight on New York City Holiday
12/10/2020	Christmas in London
12/10/2020	Christmas on the Danube
12/16/2020	Spotlight on New York City Holiday
12/31/2020	Patagonia: Edge of the World
1/8/2021	Patagonia: Edge of the World
1/18/2021	Journey to Antarctica
1/24/2021	Patagonia: Edge of the World
2/7/2021	Journey to Antarctica

collette.com

15



With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on canceled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
2/9/2021	Patagonia: Edge of the World
2/25/2021	Patagonia: Edge of the World
3/5/2021	Patagonia: Edge of the World

collette.com

16